1 Kypc

2 Kypc

1 cemecTp

2 cemecTp

3 cemecTp

51.0.14

B51.0.03

B51.0.25

51.0.10 | B1.0.06

B51.4.07

B51.4.18.0
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51.0.03
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B51.0.13

B51.0.18

B51.0.16

51.4.18.0
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51.4.18.0
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51.0.03
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PacnpeueneHme no KypcaM/cemeCTpaM OGyHeHVIﬂ, guncuunimHam, mogyns

3 Kypc
4 cemecTp 5 cemecTp 6 cemecTp
51.0.18 51.0.08 51.0.16 B51.4.18.02 B51.4.18.01 B51.0.09 B51.0.07 B51.0.02 B1.4.11 B51.4.18.02 B51.4.18.01 51.0.17 B51.0.09 51.0.19 51.0.08 B51.0.26 B1.4.02 B51.4.18.02 B51.4.18.01
X
X X X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X
X
X X X
X
X X X X X X X X
X
X




iM, NMPaKTUKam

4 Kypc
7 cemecTp 8 cemecTp 9 cemecTp
B51.0.11 B51.0.04 B51.0.15 B52.0.02 B51.0.05 B51.0.22 B51.4.03 B51.4.09 B51.4.01 B1.4.14 B52.0.03 B52.0.01 B51.0.23 B51.0.24 B51.4.03 B51.4.04 B51.4.06 B1.4.12 B1.4.05
X X X X X X X X X X
X X
X
X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X
X X
X X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X




5 Kypc

10 cemecTp
B4.4.01 B2.4.01 B1.4.16 B1.4.13 B1.4.15 B1.4.10 B1.4.08 B4.4.02 B52.0.04 B3.0.01 B1.4.17.01.03|B61.4.17.01.02| B1.4.17.01.01
X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X




